

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	01.05.2024		<p>SPA No. 65 of 2023 <u>Hon'ble Ritu Bahri, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> 1. On the ground(s) mentioned in the Adjournment Slip supplied to the Bench Secretary by Ms. Priyanka Agarwal, learned counsel for the appellant in the morning today, the case is adjourned. 2. List on 25.09.2024. 3. In the meantime, let the pleadings be completed, if not already completed. 4. Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing. <p style="text-align: center;"> (Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) (Ritu Bahri, C.J.) 01.05.2024 01.05.2024 </p> <p>NISHANT</p>